

ITALIANO

BORSA POLIBOXBAG

Bakery & Pizza

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121970**

Descrizione del prodotto.

Appositamente studiato per la consegna professionale di alimenti.

Caratteristiche tecniche.

- Struttura esterna in poliestere bispalmato 502 (PL) e interno in poliestere plastificato (PL)
- L'isolamento interno in poliuretano espanso (PU) da 10 mm garantisce un'eccellente tenuta isotermitica
- Personalizzabile (on demand)
- Comoda maniglia centrale per la movimentazione e 2 maniglie laterali
- Cerniera di apertura sui 3 lati
- Fissaggio dei piedini con contro battuta interna
- Doppio gancio chiusura di sicurezza nella parte superiore
- I 2 cursori possono essere chiusi con sigillo di garanzia
- Può contenere 1 Polibox GN 8



Dimensioni e misure.

Materiali.....	PL+ PU + PL
Dimensioni	62 x 42 x 27 cm
Peso kg +/-10%.....	1,650 kg
Colore	
Pezzi per cartone.	6
Dimensioni cartone	(LxWxH) 80 x 60 x 40 cm
Cartoni per pallet.....	10
Dimensioni pallet	(LxWxH) 120 x 80 x 200 cm

Peso e dimensioni hanno una tolleranza del +/-10%



**Manuale d'uso
e manutenzione >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

ENGLISH

POLIBOXBAG

Bakery & Pizza

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121970**

Product description.

Specially designed for professional food delivery.

Technical characteristics.

- Outer structure of 502 bispread polyester (PL) and inner structure of plastic-coated polyester (PL)
- Inner insulation of 10 mm polyurethane foam (PU) provides excellent isothermal seal
- Customisable (on demand)
- Convenient central handle for handling and 2 side handles
- Opening hinge on 3 sides
- Foot fastening with internal counter stop
- Double locking hook at top
- The 2 sliders can be closed with a guarantee seal
- Can hold 1 Polibox GN 8



Dimensions and Measurements

Materials	PL+ PU + PL
Dimensions	62 x 42 x 27 cm
Weight kg +/-10%.....	1,650 kg
Colour	
Pieces per carton	6
Carton dimensions.....	(LxWxH) 80 x 60 x 40 cm
Carton per pallets.....	10
Pallet dimensions	(LxWxH) 120 x 80 x 200 cm

Weight and dimensions
have a tolerance of +/-10%



**Manual of use
and maintenance >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

FRANÇAIS

BORSA POLIBOXBAG

Bakery & Pizza

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121970**

Description du produit.

Spécialement conçu pour la livraison professionnelle de nourriture.

Caractéristiques techniques.

- Structure extérieure en polyester 502 biscoated (PL) et intérieur en polyester plastifié (PL)
- L'isolation intérieure en mousse de polyuréthane (PU) de 10 mm offre une excellente étanchéité isotherme
- Personnalisable (sur demande)
- Poignée centrale confortable pour la manutention et 2 poignées latérales
- Charnière ouvrante sur 3 côtés
- Fixation des pieds avec butée interne
- Fermeture de sécurité à double crochet sur le dessus
- Les 2 glissières peuvent être fermées avec un sceau de garantie
- Peut contenir 1 Polibox GN 8



Dimensions et mesures.

Matériaux.....	PL+ PU + PL
Dimensions	62 x 42 x 27 cm
Poids kg +/-10%	1,650 kg
Couleur	
Pièces par carton	6
Dimensions du carton.....	(LxWxH) 80 x 60 x 40 cm
Cartons par palette.....	10
Dimensions de la palette.....	(LxWxH) 120 x 80 x 200 cm

Le poids et les dimensions
ont une tolérance de +/-10%



**Mode d'emploi
et maintenance >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

ESPAÑOL

BOLSA POLIBOXBAG

Bakery & Pizza

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121970**

Descripción del producto.

Específicamente diseñada para la entrega profesional de alimentos.

Características técnicas.

- Estructura exterior en poliéster plastificado 502 (PL) e interior en poliéster plastificado (PL).
- El aislamiento interior en poliuretano expandido (PU) de 10 mm garantiza un excelente mantenimiento isotérmico.
- Personalizable (bajo petición).
- Apertura de cremallera por los 3 lados.
- Con 4 pies de apoyo en el fondo.
- Cómodas asas y doble gancho de cierre de seguridad en la parte superior.
- Puede contener 1 Polibox GN8.



Dimensiones y medidas.

Materiales	PL+ PU + PL
Dimensiones.....	62 x 42 x 27 cm
Peso kg +/-10%.....	1,650 kg
Color	
Uds. por confección	6
Dimensiones confección	(LxWxH) 80 x 60 x 40 cm
Confecciones por palet.....	10
Dimensiones palet	(LxWxH) 120 x 80 x 200 cm

El peso y las dimensiones tienen una tolerancia de +/-10%



**Manual de uso
y mantenimiento >**



MADE IN ITALY

www.polibox.com

POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

DEUTSCH

TASCHE POLIBOXBAG

Bakery & Pizza

POLIBOXBAG®

Item code **121970**

Beschreibung des Produkts.

Speziell für die professionelle Essensausgabe entwickelt.

Technische Merkmale.

- Äußere Struktur aus 502 bispread Polyester (PL) und innere Struktur aus kunststoffbeschichtetem Polyester (PL)
- Innere Isolierung aus 10 mm Polyurethanschaum (PU) garantiert eine hervorragende isothermische Abdichtung
- Individuell gestaltbar (auf Anfrage)
- Bequemer zentraler Griff für die Handhabung und 2 seitliche Griffe
- Öffnende Klappe an 3 Seiten
- Fußbefestigung mit internem Gegenanschlag
- Doppelter Sicherheitsverschluss an der Oberseite
- Die 2 Schieber sind mit einem Garantiesiegel verschließbar
- Kann 1 Polybox GN 8 aufnehmen



Größen und Abmessungen

Materialien **PL+ PU + PL**

Abmessungen **62 x 42 x 27 cm**

Gewicht kg +/-10% **1,650 kg**

Farbe

Stückzahl pro Karton **6**

Abmessungen des Kartons (LxWxH) **80 x 60 x 40 cm**

Kartons pro Palette **10**

Palettenabmessungen (LxWxH) **120 x 80 x 200 cm**

Gewicht und Maße haben
eine Toleranz von +/-10 %



**Benutzerhandbuch
und Wartung >**



POLIBOX®

(R)evolutionary

www.polibox.com

MADE IN ITALY